
Q-Tee 85 Stahl
Massstab 1/10
27.08.2020
Änderungen vorbehalten!

Rauchabgang hinten

Für Anschluss 
Flexrohr Ø 100 mm 
von hinten

Für Anschluss 
Flexrohr Ø 100 mm 
von unten

Mantel

342

266

Ø 164

14844

126

435

388

Ø 158

850

736

842

98

98

207

131

98
Ø 140

Ø 125 110

201

276



Q-Tee 85 Glas
Massstab 1/10
27.08.2020
Änderungen vorbehalten!

Für Anschluss 
Flexrohr Ø 100 mm 
von unten

Mantel

Für Anschluss 
Flexrohr Ø 100 mm 
von hinten

Rauchabgang hinten

Ø 164

14844

120

435

388

Ø 158

266

330

850

736

842

98

98

201

131

98
Ø 140

Ø 125 110

201

276


